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Trampoline
Trampoline

Women
Fenmes

  

Entry List by NOC
 Liste des inscrits par CNO

As of 21 JUL 2012

NOC Date of BirthName

BLR - Belarus

PIATRENIA Tatsiana 18 OCT 1981

CAN - Canada

MACLENNAN Rosannagh 28 AUG 1988

COCKBURN Karen 2 OCT 1980

CHN - People's Republic of China

HE Wenna 19 JAN 1989

HUANG Shanshan 18 JAN 1986

CZE - Czech Republic

FRYDRYCHOVA Zita 3 DEC 1991

GBR - Great Britain

DRISCOLL Katherine 13 MAR 1986

GEO - Georgia

GOLOVINA Luba 20 APR 1990

GER - Germany

DOGONADZE Anna 15 FEB 1973

JPN - Japan

KISHI Ayano 29 OCT 1992

NED - Netherlands

LENDERS Andrea 29 DEC 1980

POR - Portugal

RENTE Ana 27 APR 1988

RUS - Russian Federation

VORONINA Victoria 24 FEB 1988

UKR - Ukraine

KYIKO Maryna 7 JAN 1987

USA - United States of America

VINSANT Savannah 25 JUN 1993

UZB - Uzbekistan

KHILKO Ekaterina 25 MAR 1982

NOTES
All corrections until the qualifications are available in INFO
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Trampoline
Trampoline

Men
Hommes

  

Entry List by NOC
 Liste des inscrits par CNO

As of 21 JUL 2012

NOC Date of BirthName

AUS - Australia

GAUDRY Blake 29 NOV 1991

BLR - Belarus

MODZEL Viachaslau 25 MAY 1987

CAN - Canada

BURNETT Jason 16 DEC 1986

CHN - People's Republic of China

DONG Dong 13 APR 1989

LU Chunlong 8 APR 1989

DEN - Denmark

JENSEN Peter 5 MAR 1980

FRA - France

PENNES Gregoire 7 JAN 1984

GER - Germany

STEHLIK Henrik 29 DEC 1980

ITA - Italy

CANNONE Flavio 5 NOV 1981

JPN - Japan

ITO Masaki 2 NOV 1988

UEYAMA Yasuhiro 16 OCT 1984

POR - Portugal

GANCHINHO Diogo 12 SEP 1987

RUS - Russian Federation

USHAKOV Dmitry 15 AUG 1988

FEDORENKO Nikita 6 SEP 1991

UKR - Ukraine

NIKITIN Yuriy 15 JUL 1978

USA - United States of America

GLUCKSTEIN Steven 24 JUN 1990

NOTES
All corrections until the qualifications are available in INFO
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Function Name  
   
President / Technical Delegate KUNZE Horst FIG 
1st Vice-President MAKAROV Nikolai FIG 
2nd Vice-President LAMBERT Christophe FIG 
Members LIU Xing FIG 
 SHUISKA Tetiana FIG 
 DUCHESNE Stephan FIG 
 ZEMAN Vladimir FIG 

 
Athlete’s Representative POLIAROUSH Dmitri BLR – Belarus 
   
International Technical Officials / Judges MANSOURI Aissa ALG – Algeria 
 AUSTINE Brett AUS – Australia 
 de JONGHE Joeri BEL – Belgium 
 STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL – Bulgaria 
 VICENTE MARINO Miguel ESP – Spain 
 VIVIANI Lucien FRA – France 
 HEAMES Peter GBR – Great Britain 
 CHRYSOSPATHIS Dimosthenis GRE – Greece 
 van WETERING Babette NED – Netherlands 
 ZAIM Jakub POL – Poland 
 MEIER Daniel SUI – Switzerland 
 SODERLUND Jenny SWE – Sweden 
   
National Technical Officials / Judges LAWS Martin GBR – Great Britain 
 PHILLIPSON Michael GBR – Great Britain 
 SCALES Biz GBR – Great Britain 

 

 

 
 
 

Trampoline 
Trampoline 

 
 

 
 

Competition Officials 
Officiels de la compétition 

As of 12 JULY 2012 
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Trampoline
Trampoline

 

  

Medallists by Event
 Médaillés par épreuve

As of 4 AUG 2012

NOC CodeNameMedalEvent Name Date

AFTER 2 OF 2 EVENTS

Men 3 AUG 2012 GOLD DONG Dong CHN

SILVER USHAKOV Dmitry RUS

BRONZE LU Chunlong CHN

Women 4 AUG 2012 GOLD MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN

SILVER HUANG Shanshan CHN

BRONZE HE Wenna CHN
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Trampoline
Trampoline

 

  

Medal Standings
 Classement des médailles

As of 4 AUG 2012

Rank NOC

Rank

by

Total
G S B Tot

Men

TotBSG

Women

TotBSG

Total

AFTER 2 OF 2 EVENTS

CHN - People's Republic of China1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 4 11

CAN - Canada2 1 1 1 1 =2

RUS - Russian Federation3 1 1 1 1 =2

Total 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 6

LEGEND
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total
Tot Total

B Bronze G Gold S Silver
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Trampoline
Trampoline

Women
Femmes

Qualification
Qualifications

SAT 4 AUG 2012

Judges Assignments
 Affectation des juges

 

Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
MAKAROV Nikolai FIG
LAMBERT Christophe FIG
LIU Xing FIG
SHUISKA Tetiana FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG
ZEMAN Vladimir FIG

President
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Function Name NOC
Code
AUSAUSTINE BrettCJP

BELde JONGHE JoeriD1

NEDvan WETERING BabetteD2

SWESODERLUND JennyE1

BULSTOYCHEVA MarielaE2

POLZAIM JakubE3

SUIMEIER DanielE4

FRAVIVIANI LucienE5

ESPVICENTE MARINO MiguelER1

GRECHRYSOSPATHIS DimosthenisER2

ALGMANSOURI AissaT

LEGEND
Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)
T Time of Flight Judge

Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5)
ERx Execution reference judges (x=1-2)
CJP Chair of Judges' Panel
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Trampoline
Trampoline

Women
Femmes

Qualification
Qualifications

SAT 4 AUG 2012

Results
 Résultats

 

Rank Name NOC
Code Routine E

Score
D

Score Pen ---- Routine ----
Total Rank Total  T

Score

1 CHNHE Wenna 105.500  Q1st 29.0002.500 48.860 (1)17.360
2nd 26.10014.400 56.640 (1)16.140

2 CHNHUANG Shanshan 104.759  Q1st 28.3242.700 48.499 (3)17.475
2nd 25.00015.000 56.260 (2)16.260

3 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 104.755  Q1st 28.3003.100 48.785 (2)17.385
2nd 25.30014.400 55.970 (5)16.270

4 CANMACLENNAN Rosannagh 104.450  Q1st 28.2002.900 48.230 (4)17.130
2nd 25.10015.000 56.220 (3)16.120

5 CANCOCKBURN Karen 103.945  Q1st 28.2002.500 47.900 (5)17.200
2nd 25.20014.800 56.045 (4)16.045

6 GEOGOLOVINA Luba 101.740  Q1st 27.6002.900 47.805 (6)17.305
2nd 25.00012.900 53.935 (8)16.035

7 USAVINSANT Savannah 101.355  Q1st 26.8002.900 46.400 (11)16.700
2nd 24.40014.500 54.955 (6)16.055

8 RUSVORONINA Victoria 100.995  Q1st 27.4002.700 47.150 (9)17.050
2nd 23.30014.400 53.845 (9)16.145

9 GBRDRISCOLL Katherine 100.985  R11st 26.9002.700 46.335 (12)16.735
2nd 24.20014.200 54.650 (7)16.250

10 GERDOGONADZE Anna 100.370  R21st 27.6002.700 46.540 (10)16.240
2nd 24.50013.700 53.830 (10)15.630

11 PORRENTE Ana 100.2751st 27.2003.100 47.265 (7)16.965
2nd 22.80014.400 53.010 (11)15.810

12 UZBKHILKO Ekaterina 99.2901st 27.4002.900 47.240 (8)16.940
2nd 21.80014.600 52.050 (13)15.650

13 NEDLENDERS Andrea 98.1151st 26.2003.300 46.270 (13)16.770
2nd 22.60014.000 51.845 (14)15.245

14 JPNKISHI Ayano 97.9851st 26.7002.700 45.745 (14)16.345
2nd 24.10012.700 52.240 (12)15.440

15 CZEFRYDRYCHOVA Zita 76.5601st 24.9002.900 44.345 (15)16.545
2nd 14.1008.600 32.215 (15)9.515

16 UKRKYIKO Maryna 73.4601st 25.5001.300 41.940 (16)15.140
2nd 13.1009.000 31.520 (16)9.420

LEGEND
1st 1st routine

Pen PenaltyDSQ Disqualified
2nd 2nd routine

Q Qualified for final Rx Reserve

D Difficulty 

T Time of flight
E Execution

Did not startDNS
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

Trampoline
Trampoline

Women
Femmes

Qualification
Qualifications

SAT 4 AUG 2012
 

Individual Judges Scores 
 Scores individuels des juges  

 

Rank NOC
Code

Name E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Total  Rout D
Score

--- Routine ---

Total RankPenE
Score

T
Score

E Jury
Average

Score
ER1 ER2 ER

Score

  --------------------------------------- Execution Jury (E) ---------------------------------------

E Jury
Score

1 CHNHE Wenna 9.7 9.8 9.7 9.5 9.6 105.5001st 2.500 48.860 (1)29.000 17.3609.666 9.8 9.6 9.70029.000
8.8 8.9 8.5 8.8 8.22nd 14.400 56.640 (1)26.100 16.1408.700 8.3 8.6 8.45026.100

2 CHNHUANG Shanshan 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.6 104.7591st 2.700 48.499 (3)28.324 17.4759.333 9.6 9.5 *9.55028.000
8.4 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.32nd 15.000 56.260 (2)25.000 16.2608.333 8.0 8.8 8.40025.000

3 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 9.4 9.5 9.6 9.4 9.3 104.7551st 3.100 48.785 (2)28.300 17.3859.433 9.4 9.3 9.35028.300
8.7 8.8 8.3 8.3 8.32nd 14.400 55.970 (5)25.300 16.2708.433 8.4 8.4 8.40025.300

4 CANMACLENNAN Rosannagh 9.4 9.3 9.4 9.6 9.4 104.4501st 2.900 48.230 (4)28.200 17.1309.400 9.4 9.5 9.45028.200
8.6 8.3 8.2 8.6 8.22nd 15.000 56.220 (3)25.100 16.1208.366 8.4 8.3 8.35025.100

5 CANCOCKBURN Karen 9.2 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.4 103.9451st 2.500 47.900 (5)28.200 17.2009.400 9.4 9.4 9.40028.200
8.2 8.4 8.3 8.5 8.52nd 14.800 56.045 (4)25.200 16.0458.400 8.2 8.3 8.25025.200

6 GEOGOLOVINA Luba 8.9 9.3 9.2 9.2 9.2 101.7401st 2.900 47.805 (6)27.600 17.3059.200 9.0 9.1 9.05027.600
8.3 8.0 8.5 8.3 8.42nd 12.900 53.935 (8)25.000 16.0358.333 8.2 8.0 8.10025.000

7 USAVINSANT Savannah 9.0 8.8 8.9 8.9 9.0 101.3551st 2.900 46.400 (11)26.800 16.7008.933 9.0 9.2 9.10026.800
8.3 8.1 8.3 7.8 8.02nd 14.500 54.955 (6)24.400 16.0558.133 8.0 8.2 8.10024.400

8 RUSVORONINA Victoria 9.1 9.2 9.1 9.2 9.1 100.9951st 2.700 47.150 (9)27.400 17.0509.133 9.1 9.4 9.25027.400
7.8 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.72nd 14.400 53.845 (9)23.300 16.1457.766 7.7 7.7 7.70023.300

9 GBRDRISCOLL Katherine 9.1 8.8 9.0 9.2 8.8 100.9851st 2.700 46.335 (12)26.900 16.7358.966 8.8 9.3 9.05026.900
8.1 8.0 8.1 8.3 7.92nd 14.200 54.650 (7)24.200 16.2508.066 8.2 8.3 8.25024.200

10 GERDOGONADZE Anna 9.1 9.1 9.2 9.3 9.3 100.3701st 2.700 46.540 (10)27.600 16.2409.200 9.1 9.3 9.20027.600
8.1 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.22nd 13.700 53.830 (10)24.500 15.6308.166 8.1 8.4 8.25024.500

11 PORRENTE Ana 9.1 9.1 9.0 9.2 8.9 100.2751st 3.100 47.265 (7)27.200 16.9659.066 9.1 9.0 9.05027.200
7.6 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.52nd 14.400 53.010 (11)22.800 15.8107.600 7.7 7.7 7.70022.800

12 UZBKHILKO Ekaterina 9.2 9.0 8.9 9.3 9.2 99.2901st 2.900 47.240 (8)27.400 16.9409.133 9.0 9.1 9.05027.400
7.2 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.42nd 14.600 52.050 (13)21.800 15.6507.266 7.3 7.4 7.35021.800

13 NEDLENDERS Andrea 8.7 8.9 8.6 8.7 8.8 98.1151st 3.300 46.270 (13)26.200 16.7708.733 8.9 8.9 8.90026.200
7.6 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.52nd 14.000 51.845 (14)22.600 15.2457.533 7.7 7.4 7.55022.600

14 JPNKISHI Ayano 8.5 8.8 8.9 9.0 9.1 97.9851st 2.700 45.745 (14)26.700 16.3458.900 9.0 9.1 9.05026.700
8.0 8.0 8.0 8.1 8.12nd 12.700 52.240 (12)24.100 15.4408.033 8.0 8.4 8.20024.100

15 CZEFRYDRYCHOVA Zita 8.3 8.2 8.0 8.4 8.4 76.5601st 2.900 44.345 (15)24.900 16.5458.300 8.4 8.6 8.50024.900
4.7 4.7 4.8 4.6 4.72nd 8.600 32.215 (15)14.100 9.5154.700 4.7 4.4 4.55014.100

16 UKRKYIKO Maryna 8.5 8.6 8.2 8.5 8.5 73.4601st 1.300 41.940 (16)25.500 15.1408.500 8.5 8.6 8.55025.500
4.2 4.5 4.3 4.3 4.52nd 9.000 31.520 (16)13.100 9.4204.366 4.3 4.3 4.30013.100
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

Trampoline
Trampoline

Women
Femmes

Qualification
Qualifications

SAT 4 AUG 2012
 

Individual Judges Scores 
 Scores individuels des juges  

 

Rank NOC
Code

Name E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Total  Rout D
Score

--- Routine ---

Total RankPenE
Score

T
Score

E Jury
Average

Score
ER1 ER2 ER

Score

  --------------------------------------- Execution Jury (E) ---------------------------------------

E Jury
Score

LEGEND

1st 1st routine
ER Execution Reference

Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5)2nd 2nd routine
Rk Rank

* Reference score applied

Rout Routine
D Difficulty 

ERx Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)
T Time of flight

Pen Penalty
E Execution
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Trampoline
Trampoline

Women
Femmes

Final
Finale

SAT 4 AUG 2012

Judges Assignments
 Affectation des juges

 

Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
MAKAROV Nikolai FIG
LAMBERT Christophe FIG
LIU Xing FIG
SHUISKA Tetiana FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG
ZEMAN Vladimir FIG

President
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Function Name NOC
Code
AUSAUSTINE BrettCJP

BELde JONGHE JoeriD1

NEDvan WETERING BabetteD2

SWESODERLUND JennyE1

BULSTOYCHEVA MarielaE2

POLZAIM JakubE3

SUIMEIER DanielE4

FRAVIVIANI LucienE5

ESPVICENTE MARINO MiguelER1

GRECHRYSOSPATHIS DimosthenisER2

ALGMANSOURI AissaT

LEGEND
Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)
T Time of Flight Judge

Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5)
ERx Execution reference judges (x=1-2)
CJP Chair of Judges' Panel
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Trampoline
Trampoline

Women
Femmes

Final
Finale

SAT 4 AUG 2012

Results
 Résultats

 

Rank Name NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score PenT

Score Total

1 CANMACLENNAN Rosannagh 57.30515.400 25.600 16.305
2 CHNHUANG Shanshan 56.73015.000 25.400 16.330
3 CHNHE Wenna 55.95014.800 24.800 16.350
4 CANCOCKBURN Karen 55.86014.800 25.000 16.060
5 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 55.67014.400 25.200 16.070
6 USAVINSANT Savannah 54.96514.500 24.400 16.065
7 GEOGOLOVINA Luba 52.92514.400 23.100 15.425
8 RUSVORONINA Victoria 21.9156.100 9.200 6.615

LEGEND
D Difficulty

T Time of flightPen Penalty
DNS Did not Start DSQ Disqualified

ExecutionE
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

Trampoline
Trampoline

Women
Femmes

Final
Finale

SAT 4 AUG 2012
 

Individual Judges Scores 
 Scores individuels des juges  

 

Rank NOC
Code

Name E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Total  D
Score PenE

Score

T
Score

E Jury
Average

Score
ER1 ER2 ER

Score

  --------------------------------------- Execution Jury (E) ---------------------------------------

E Jury
Score

1 CANMACLENNAN Rosannagh 15.400 8.7 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.3 8.533 8.6 8.5 8.550 25.600 16.305 57.30525.600
2 CHNHUANG Shanshan 15.000 8.4 8.3 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.466 8.4 8.5 8.450 25.400 16.330 56.73025.400
3 CHNHE Wenna 14.800 8.1 8.3 8.3 8.2 8.3 8.266 8.1 8.1 8.100 24.800 16.350 55.95024.800
4 CANCOCKBURN Karen 14.800 8.5 8.3 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.333 8.4 8.5 8.450 25.000 16.060 55.86025.000
5 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 14.400 8.5 8.5 8.4 8.2 8.3 8.400 8.2 7.8 8.000 25.200 16.070 55.67025.200
6 USAVINSANT Savannah 14.500 8.1 8.1 8.2 8.4 8.1 8.133 8.2 8.4 8.300 24.400 16.065 54.96524.400
7 GEOGOLOVINA Luba 14.400 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.7 7.700 7.7 7.8 7.750 23.100 15.425 52.92523.100
8 RUSVORONINA Victoria 6.100 3.1 3.1 3.1 2.9 3.0 3.066 2.9 3.0 2.950 9.200 6.615 21.9159.200

LEGEND

* reference score applied
D Difficulty ERx Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)E Execution Ex Execution judges (x=1-5)

T Time of flightpen Penalty
ER Execution Reference

GTW001101_C75B 1.0 Report Created  SAT 4 AUG 2012 15:56 Page 1/1



North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Trampoline
Trampoline

Men
Hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

FRI 3 AUG 2012

Judges Assignments
 Affectation des juges

 

Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
MAKAROV Nikolai FIG
LAMBERT Christophe FIG
LIU Xing FIG
SHUISKA Tetiana FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG
ZEMAN Vladimir FIG

President
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Function Name NOC
Code
NEDvan WETERING BabetteCJP

BELde JONGHE JoeriD1

AUSAUSTINE BrettD2

SUIMEIER DanielE1

GBRHEAMES PeterE2

ESPVICENTE MARINO MiguelE3

BULSTOYCHEVA MarielaE4

POLZAIM JakubE5

SWESODERLUND JennyER1

GRECHRYSOSPATHIS DimosthenisER2

ALGMANSOURI AissaT

LEGEND
Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)
T Time of Flight Judge

Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5)
ERx Execution reference judges (x=1-2)
CJP Chair of Judges' Panel

GTM001900_C57 1.0 Report Created  WED 1 AUG 2012 15:48 Page 1/1



North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Trampoline
Trampoline

Men
Hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

FRI 3 AUG 2012

Results
 Résultats

 

Rank Name NOC
Code Routine E

Score
D

Score Pen ---- Routine ----
Total Rank Total  T

Score

1 CHNDONG Dong 112.895  Q1st 29.2003.400 51.160 (1)18.560
2nd 26.70017.100 61.735 (2)17.935

2 RUSUSHAKOV Dmitry 112.605  Q1st 28.8003.300 50.705 (3)18.605
2nd 26.80017.100 61.900 (1)18.000

3 CHNLU Chunlong 112.299  Q1st 28.5243.400 51.064 (2)19.140
2nd 26.20017.100 61.235 (3)17.935

4 JPNITO Masaki 109.810  Q1st 28.7003.100 49.990 (4)18.190
2nd 25.50016.600 59.820 (5)17.720

5 JPNUEYAMA Yasuhiro 109.809  Q1st 27.7743.500 49.554 (8)18.280
2nd 26.00016.600 60.255 (4)17.655

6 CANBURNETT Jason 109.065  Q1st 28.0003.500 49.670 (7)18.170
2nd 24.30017.600 59.395 (6)17.495

7 FRAPENNES Gregoire 107.539  Q1st 28.1003.300 49.770 (6)18.370
2nd 23.44917.100 57.769 (7)17.220

8 RUSFEDORENKO Nikita 107.070  Q1st 28.3003.300 49.865 (5)18.265
2nd 22.70017.300 57.205 (9)17.205

9 GERSTEHLIK Henrik 106.065  R11st 27.6003.100 48.435 (14)17.735
2nd 25.30015.800 57.630 (8)16.530

10 DENJENSEN Peter 104.695  R21st 27.2003.100 48.915 (11)18.615
2nd 22.50016.400 55.780 (12)16.880

11 ITACANNONE Flavio 104.1701st 26.1003.200 47.450 (16)18.150
2nd 23.00016.000 56.720 (10)17.720

12 BLRMODZEL Viachaslau 103.8801st 26.6003.200 47.700 (15)17.900
2nd 23.20016.200 56.180 (11)16.780

13 AUSGAUDRY Blake 84.2551st 26.4004.000 49.260 (9)18.860
2nd 14.5009.600 34.995 (13)10.895

14 UKRNIKITIN Yuriy 79.1001st 28.1002.700 48.935 (10)18.135
2nd 12.6008.600 30.165 (14)8.965

15 PORGANCHINHO Diogo 61.4401st 26.9003.300 48.800 (13)18.600
2nd 4.8004.000 12.640 (15)3.840

16 USAGLUCKSTEIN Steven 61.0201st 28.2002.900 48.855 (12)17.755
2nd 4.5004.100 12.165 (16)3.565

LEGEND
1st 1st routine

Pen PenaltyDSQ Disqualified
2nd 2nd routine

Q Qualified for final Rx Reserve

D Difficulty 

T Time of flight
E Execution

Did not startDNS
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

Trampoline
Trampoline

Men
Hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

FRI 3 AUG 2012
 

Individual Judges Scores 
 Scores individuels des juges  

 

Rank NOC
Code

Name E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Total  Rout D
Score

--- Routine ---

Total RankPenE
Score

T
Score

E Jury
Average

Score
ER1 ER2 ER

Score

  --------------------------------------- Execution Jury (E) ---------------------------------------

E Jury
Score

1 CHNDONG Dong 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.8 9.7 112.8951st 3.400 51.160 (1)29.200 18.5609.733 9.7 9.7 9.70029.200
8.8 8.9 8.8 9.1 9.02nd 17.100 61.735 (2)26.700 17.9358.900 8.8 9.0 8.90026.700

2 RUSUSHAKOV Dmitry 9.7 9.5 9.6 9.6 9.6 112.6051st 3.300 50.705 (3)28.800 18.6059.600 9.6 9.3 9.45028.800
8.7 9.1 9.1 8.9 8.82nd 17.100 61.900 (1)26.800 18.0008.933 8.9 8.1 8.50026.800

3 CHNLU Chunlong 9.5 9.5 9.7 9.6 9.6 112.2991st 3.400 51.064 (2)28.524 19.1409.566 9.4 9.5 *9.45028.700
8.8 8.6 8.7 8.7 8.82nd 17.100 61.235 (3)26.200 17.9358.733 8.7 8.4 8.55026.200

4 JPNITO Masaki 9.6 9.1 9.6 9.6 9.5 109.8101st 3.100 49.990 (4)28.700 18.1909.566 9.6 9.3 9.45028.700
8.4 8.6 8.6 8.5 8.42nd 16.600 59.820 (5)25.500 17.7208.500 8.7 8.5 8.60025.500

5 JPNUEYAMA Yasuhiro 9.4 8.8 9.3 9.4 9.5 109.8091st 3.500 49.554 (8)27.774 18.2809.366 9.2 9.1 *9.15028.100
8.5 8.6 8.8 8.6 8.82nd 16.600 60.255 (4)26.000 17.6558.666 9.0 8.5 8.75026.000

6 CANBURNETT Jason 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.2 9.4 109.0651st 3.500 49.670 (7)28.000 18.1709.333 9.2 9.1 9.15028.000
8.2 8.4 8.0 7.9 8.12nd 17.600 59.395 (6)24.300 17.4958.100 8.0 8.0 8.00024.300

7 FRAPENNES Gregoire 9.3 9.5 9.2 9.4 9.4 107.5391st 3.300 49.770 (6)28.100 18.3709.366 9.3 9.3 9.30028.100
8.4 8.1 7.6 7.9 8.12nd 17.100 57.769 (7)23.449 17.2208.033 7.6 7.6 *7.60024.100

8 RUSFEDORENKO Nikita 9.4 9.4 9.5 9.2 9.5 107.0701st 3.300 49.865 (5)28.300 18.2659.433 9.4 9.3 9.35028.300
7.4 7.9 7.4 7.7 7.62nd 17.300 57.205 (9)22.700 17.2057.566 7.6 7.6 7.60022.700

9 GERSTEHLIK Henrik 9.4 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.1 106.0651st 3.100 48.435 (14)27.600 17.7359.200 9.3 9.0 9.15027.600
8.2 8.7 8.3 8.6 8.42nd 15.800 57.630 (8)25.300 16.5308.433 8.4 8.1 8.25025.300

10 DENJENSEN Peter 9.5 9.1 9.1 9.0 9.0 104.6951st 3.100 48.915 (11)27.200 18.6159.066 9.3 9.2 9.25027.200
7.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.52nd 16.400 55.780 (12)22.500 16.8807.500 7.5 7.4 7.45022.500

11 ITACANNONE Flavio 8.7 8.6 8.8 8.7 8.7 104.1701st 3.200 47.450 (16)26.100 18.1508.700 8.4 9.0 8.70026.100
8.1 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.62nd 16.000 56.720 (10)23.000 17.7207.666 8.0 7.9 7.95023.000

12 BLRMODZEL Viachaslau 9.1 8.8 8.9 8.9 8.8 103.8801st 3.200 47.700 (15)26.600 17.9008.866 8.8 8.9 8.85026.600
8.0 7.7 7.6 7.9 7.52nd 16.200 56.180 (11)23.200 16.7807.733 7.5 7.6 7.55023.200

13 AUSGAUDRY Blake 8.9 8.7 8.8 8.8 8.8 84.2551st 4.000 49.260 (9)26.400 18.8608.800 8.5 8.7 8.60026.400
5.0 4.8 4.9 4.7 4.82nd 9.600 34.995 (13)14.500 10.8954.833 4.8 4.6 4.70014.500

14 UKRNIKITIN Yuriy 9.5 9.3 9.4 9.4 9.3 79.1001st 2.700 48.935 (10)28.100 18.1359.366 9.1 9.4 9.25028.100
4.3 4.2 4.1 4.3 4.12nd 8.600 30.165 (14)12.600 8.9654.200 4.2 4.1 4.15012.600

15 PORGANCHINHO Diogo 9.4 8.9 8.9 9.1 8.8 61.4401st 3.300 48.800 (13)26.900 18.6008.966 8.8 9.2 9.00026.900
1.7 1.6 1.5 1.5 1.72nd 4.000 12.640 (15)4.800 3.8401.600 1.7 1.6 1.6504.800

16 USAGLUCKSTEIN Steven 9.4 9.4 9.2 9.4 9.5 61.0201st 2.900 48.855 (12)28.200 17.7559.400 9.3 9.4 9.35028.200
1.6 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.42nd 4.100 12.165 (16)4.500 3.5651.500 1.6 1.5 1.5504.500
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

Trampoline
Trampoline

Men
Hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

FRI 3 AUG 2012
 

Individual Judges Scores 
 Scores individuels des juges  

 

Rank NOC
Code

Name E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Total  Rout D
Score

--- Routine ---

Total RankPenE
Score

T
Score

E Jury
Average

Score
ER1 ER2 ER

Score

  --------------------------------------- Execution Jury (E) ---------------------------------------

E Jury
Score

LEGEND

1st 1st routine
ER Execution Reference

Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5)2nd 2nd routine
Rk Rank

* Reference score applied

Rout Routine
D Difficulty 

ERx Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)
T Time of flight

Pen Penalty
E Execution
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Trampoline
Trampoline

Men
Hommes

Final
Finale

FRI 3 AUG 2012

Judges Assignments
 Affectation des juges

 

Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
MAKAROV Nikolai FIG
LAMBERT Christophe FIG
LIU Xing FIG
SHUISKA Tetiana FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG
ZEMAN Vladimir FIG

President
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Function Name NOC
Code
NEDvan WETERING BabetteCJP

BELde JONGHE JoeriD1

AUSAUSTINE BrettD2

SUIMEIER DanielE1

GBRHEAMES PeterE2

ESPVICENTE MARINO MiguelE3

BULSTOYCHEVA MarielaE4

POLZAIM JakubE5

SWESODERLUND JennyER1

GRECHRYSOSPATHIS DimosthenisER2

ALGMANSOURI AissaT

LEGEND
Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)
T Time of Flight Judge

Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5)
ERx Execution reference judges (x=1-2)
CJP Chair of Judges' Panel
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North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

 

Trampoline
Trampoline

Men
Hommes

Final
Finale

FRI 3 AUG 2012

Results
 Résultats

 

Rank Name NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score PenT

Score Total

1 CHNDONG Dong 62.99017.800 27.100 18.090
2 RUSUSHAKOV Dmitry 61.76917.100 26.524 18.145
3 CHNLU Chunlong 61.31917.100 25.849 18.370
4 JPNITO Masaki 60.89516.600 26.300 17.995
5 JPNUEYAMA Yasuhiro 60.24016.600 25.875 17.765
6 RUSFEDORENKO Nikita 59.10517.300 23.900 17.905
7 FRAPENNES Gregoire 58.80517.100 24.500 17.205
8 CANBURNETT Jason 6.7152.200 2.600 1.915

LEGEND
D Difficulty

T Time of flightPen Penalty
DNS Did not Start DSQ Disqualified

ExecutionE

GTM001101_C73B 1.0 Report Created  FRI 3 AUG 2012 15:57 Page 1/1



North Greenwich Arena
North Greenwich Arena

Trampoline
Trampoline

Men
Hommes

Final
Finale

FRI 3 AUG 2012
 

Individual Judges Scores
 Scores individuels des juges  

 

Rank NOC
Code

Name E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Total  D
Score PenE

Score

T
Score

E Jury
Average

Score
ER1 ER2 ER

Score

  --------------------------------------- Execution Jury (E) ---------------------------------------

E Jury
Score

1 CHNDONG Dong 17.800 9.2 8.9 8.9 9.1 9.1 9.033 8.8 8.9 8.850 27.100 18.090 62.99027.100
2 RUSUSHAKOV Dmitry 17.100 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.1 8.9 9.033 8.7 8.6 *8.650 26.524 18.145 61.76927.100
3 CHNLU Chunlong 17.100 9.0 8.9 8.8 8.8 8.6 8.833 8.5 8.3 *8.400 25.849 18.370 61.31926.500
4 JPNITO Masaki 16.600 8.6 8.6 9.2 8.9 8.8 8.766 9.2 8.6 8.900 26.300 17.995 60.89526.300
5 JPNUEYAMA Yasuhiro 16.600 8.5 8.4 8.6 8.4 8.7 8.500 8.8 8.7 *8.750 25.875 17.765 60.24025.500
6 RUSFEDORENKO Nikita 17.300 8.0 8.3 7.8 8.0 7.9 7.966 7.9 7.8 7.850 23.900 17.905 59.10523.900
7 FRAPENNES Gregoire 17.100 8.1 8.4 8.0 8.2 8.2 8.166 8.1 7.7 7.900 24.500 17.205 58.80524.500
8 CANBURNETT Jason 2.200 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.866 0.9 0.9 0.900 2.600 1.915 6.7152.600

LEGEND

* reference score applied
D Difficulty ERx Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)E Execution Ex Execution judges (x=1-5)

T Time of flightpen Penalty
ER Execution Reference
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